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A002070054 RUKSAR  KHATUN Female No  1 1 UR  2  586.00  98.00  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684042 PRITI  BERA Female No  2 2 UR  9  581.00  97.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876480 ANWESHA  MISHRA Female No  3 3 UR  5  580.00  98.00  6199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609046 ARCHISMAN  ROY Male No  4 4 UR  1  579.00  98.00  6152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341340 SANJANA  MANDAL Female No  5  1 5 SC  5  575.00  98.00  6801.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387265 PLABONI  DUTTA Female No  6 6 UR  7  571.00  98.00  6243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452125 TRISHA  PRADHAN Female No  7 7 UR  7  569.00  95.00  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064327 ANISHA  SAHA Female No  8 8 UR  13  569.00  95.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430153 MONALI  CHAKRAH Female No  9 9 UR  11  561.00  94.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567637 BRISTI  PRAMANICK Female No  10 10 UR  9  560.00  94.00  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866212 TUHIN  SINGH Male No  11  2 11 SC  9  560.00  92.00  6153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354701 SHIMLI  CHAKROBARTY Female No  12 12 UR  10  559.00  97.00  7050.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455719 ARPITA  DAS Female No  13  3 13 SC  3  557.00  94.00  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143581 ADRIJA  CHOUDHURI Female No  14 14 UR  16  557.00  94.00  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001460970 SHALINI  DAS Female No  15 15 UR  7  556.00  93.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001802804 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  16 16 UR  18  555.00  96.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007369 BRATADIPA  KUILA Female No  17 17 UR  14  552.00  94.00  6859.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220145 ANIKET  DAS Male No  18  4 18 SC  6  552.00  94.00  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311998 MD FARHAN AKHTAR Male No  19  1 19 OBC-A  5  551.00  90.00  7010.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326587 RUBEL  MIAH Male No  20  2 20 OBC-A  5  551.00  90.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476590 LAHANA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  21 21 UR  14  551.00  90.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522970 MD  MOJAMIL Male No  22 22 UR  3  550.00  95.00  7376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600010 HIYA  SARKAR Female No  23 23 UR  7  550.00  93.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046816 SRABONTIKA  HALDER Female No  24  5 24 SC  3  550.00  93.00  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667135 NIVEDITA  DAS Female No  25 25 UR  5  549.00  92.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360856 ADRIKA  DEY Female No  26 26 UR  3  547.00  90.00  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286890 ROWSHANI  MUKHERJEE Female No  27 27 UR  3  546.00  90.00  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158359 RUPSHA  BHADURI Female No  28 28 UR  4  543.00  90.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000986794 SOHINI  MALLIK Female No  29 29 UR  4  540.00  90.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029524 SOMRITA  SARDAR Female No  30  6 30 SC  4  537.00  91.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198883 ADITI  KUMARI Female No  31 31 UR  19  536.00  91.00  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405469 SHRAMASAMBHAB  SAHA Male No  32 32 UR  3  536.00  88.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000030 TANAYA  DAS Female No  33 33 UR  5  534.00  90.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481804 AAHRISHA  DAS Female No  34  7 34 SC  4  533.00  90.00  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800041 NILAVO  DUGAR Male No  35 35 UR  10  533.00  89.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110120 ROHAN  ADHIKARY Male No  36  1 36 OBC-B  4  532.00  92.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265204 NILADRI  KUNDU Male No  37 37 UR  11  532.00  91.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197740 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  38  2 38 OBC-B  5  532.00  88.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111385 MONISHA  MANNA Female No  39 39 UR  3  531.00  97.00  6329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130374 SURESH  BAR Male No  40  8 40 SC  4  531.00  91.00  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556402 TUHINA  SARDAR Female No  41  9 41 SC  4  530.00  87.00  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139915 ROUSHAN  SAMANTA Male No  42 42 UR  7  529.00  86.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002170042 SOUMYAJIT  BATABYAL Male No  43 43 UR  5  526.00  95.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713146 MD HAIDAR ALI Male No  44 44 UR  13  526.00  84.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699189 ANUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  45  10 45 SC  5  525.00  90.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430571 PRITY  SOREN Female No  46  1 46 ST  13  522.00  91.00  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176718 PABITRA  KARAN Male No  47 47 UR  8  522.00  87.00  7281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864735 ASHA KUMARI JAISOWARA Female No  48 48 UR  8  522.00  82.00  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691499 SOUMYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  49  11 49 SC  9  521.00  94.00  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457985 BIDISHA  KAYAL Female No  50 50 UR  5  521.00  92.00  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146885 SUBHADEEP  MONDAL Male No  51  12 51 SC  1  517.00  91.00  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124033 SHAHID  RAHAMAN Male No  52 52 UR  4  517.00  87.00  6844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121561 RENAISSA  SENGUPTA Female No  53 53 UR  9  517.00  85.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308853 BRISTI  KHAN Female No  54  13 54 SC  3  516.00  92.00  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042414 JAYATI  PAUL Female No  55 55 UR  3  516.00  90.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041005 ARMAN  ALI Male No  56 56 UR  4  516.00  90.00  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001334292 SOHAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  57 57 UR  17  516.00  88.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817187 MANTASA  NESHA Female No  58 58 UR  18  515.00  85.00  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275058 PARBENA  KHATUN Female No  59  3 59 OBC-A  2  514.00  93.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168808 PRITISHA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  60 60 UR  4  514.00  87.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811184 SRIRUP  MONDAL Male No  61  14 61 SC  1  513.00  88.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386262 MOHAR  BAG Female No  62 62 UR  9  513.00  87.00  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128743 SRIJITA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  63 63 UR  7  513.00  86.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010392 SRINJINI  KUNDU Female No  64 64 UR  5  512.00  84.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153676 IPSITA  SHEE Female No  65 65 UR  2  511.00  93.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615821 AVISHEK  CHATTERJEE Male No  66 66 UR  15  511.00  88.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047172 SAPTARSHEE  GHOSH Male No  67 67 UR  6  511.00  88.00  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721646 TRISHA  KAR Female No  68 68 UR  6  511.00  85.00  6342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292438 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  69  4 69 OBC-A  13  511.00  83.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081255 ANIRBAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  70 70 UR  11  509.00  87.00  7183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001318470 JUDHAJIT  PATRA Male No  71  15 71 SC  8  509.00  83.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560586 DEBARATI  DEY Female No  72 72 UR  7  508.00  91.00  7156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137704 ATANU  ROY Male No  73  16 73 SC  10  507.00  90.00  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726743 UMME  SIFA Female No  74 74 UR  2  507.00  85.00  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197229 SOUVIK  KOLEY Male No  75 75 UR  3  506.00  84.00  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405339 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  76  5 76 OBC-A  19  506.00  83.00  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915784 ABHIJIT  MAJHI Male No  77 77 UR  3  505.00  95.00  6230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135358 PRIYOSHREE  MAZUMDAR Female No  78 78 UR  4  505.00  85.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586615 TRISTA  BHAKTA Female No  79 79 UR  3  504.00  87.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844228 ARABINDA  MANDAL Male No  80 80 UR  19  504.00  86.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422717 RAKTIMA  PURKAIT Female No  81 81 UR  6  503.00  88.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875331 PRITAM  JANA Male Yes  82 82 UR  1  499.00  87.00  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462759 MEGHA  DAS Female No  83 83 UR  5  499.00  87.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019197 PRATYUSH  BAG Male No  84 84 UR  9  498.00  82.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000304159 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  85 85 UR  11  498.00  82.00  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576806 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  86  17 86 SC  10  497.00  92.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577133 SUMIT  MONDAL Male No  87 87 UR  4  497.00  90.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149550 KHOUNISH  SINHA Male No  88 88 UR  5  496.00  93.00  6829.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107428 ABU RIZWAN MOLLA Male No  89  6 89 OBC-A  6  496.00  85.00  7452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741446 GARGI  DAS Female No  90 90 UR  3  495.00  86.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171524 RANADEEP  MAJUMDER Male No  91 91 UR  1  495.00  82.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044513 PAYAL  NASKAR Female No  92  18 92 SC  4  494.00  84.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288162 SAHIN  SHAIK Female No  93 93 UR  4  492.00  82.00  6294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307788 RUMELI  BHANDARI Female No  94 94 UR  2  491.00  80.00  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490308 DEBASMITA  SARKAR Female No  95  19 95 SC  8  490.00  80.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252113 SYEDA SOHALI SHABNAM Female No  96 96 UR  5  489.00  83.00  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279178 PALLABI  MONDAL Female No  97  20 97 SC  10  488.00  85.00  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933741 ANKITA  MISTRI Female No  98  21 98 SC  1  487.00  85.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000721741 HIMEDRI  MONDAL Male No  99 99 UR  2  487.00  85.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455663 MEGHDEEP  PAL Male No  100 100 UR  9  486.00  83.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703659 ARPAN  MONDAL Male No  101 101 UR  2  485.00  86.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156491 AISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  102 102 UR  15  484.00  85.00  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283601 AKASH  BAIDYA Male No  103  22 103 SC  16  484.00  82.00  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193346 PRIYANKSHU  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  104 104 UR  13  484.00  68.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511593 SUBHADEEP  PAUL Male No  105  3 105 OBC-B  5  482.00  85.00  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244108 PROTIM  MONDAL Male No  106 106 UR  17  481.00  75.00  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234081 RUPANKAR  NASKAR Male No  107  23 107 SC  4  480.00  86.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243795 ARIDITA  NASKAR Female No  108  24 108 SC  3  479.00  82.00  6170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410707 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  109 109 UR  4  476.00  87.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918520 ANWAYA  SINGHA Male No  110 110 UR  1  476.00  76.00  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235627 TANMOY  BHANDARI Male No  111 111 UR  5  475.00  86.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Behala College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:08.01

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental 

Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000833161 SWARNALI  PAUL Female No  112 112 UR  1  475.00  84.00  6264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032738 DEBABRATA  MONDAL Male No  113  25 113 SC  10  475.00  82.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190515 ARUP JIBON MUKHUTI Male No  114 114 UR  2  474.00  80.00  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276488 MOUMITA  SANTRA Female No  115 115 UR  7  473.00  83.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325916 RITTIKA  GOLUI Female No  116 116 UR  8  473.00  80.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599373 SAYAN  SARDAR Male No  117 117 UR  4  473.00  78.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292951 SADIA  SHAIKH Female No  118 118 UR  3  472.00  84.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276797 PRITAM  HALDER Male No  119  26 119 SC  5  472.00  83.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137532 TIYASA  PAUL Female No  120  4 120 OBC-B  5  472.00  82.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603228 TRITHA  ADAK Female No  121 121 UR  5  472.00  82.00  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982396 MRITTIKA  PAL Female No  122 122 UR  3  472.00  80.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961375 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  123  27 123 SC  11  471.00  77.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398652 SOHINI  KAYAL Female No  124 124 UR  3  471.00  76.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477743 DEBASMITA  DAS Female No  125 125 UR  1  470.00  80.00  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000223394 RUPSA  SHIL Female No  126  5 126 OBC-B  3  470.00  78.00  6255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880749 SUPRADEEP  SINGH Male No  127 127 UR  1  470.00  75.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350631 ANIRUDDHA  ADHIKARI Male No  128 128 UR  5  469.00  82.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600712 SOUVIK  MANDAL Male No  129  28 129 SC  1  469.00  80.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456438 RIYA  PRASAD Female No  130 130 UR  11  467.00  78.00  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880814 SRIJITA  GHOSH Female No  131 131 UR  8  465.00  80.00  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329921 SAIKAT  MAJUMDER Male No  132 132 UR  7  465.00  80.00  6251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498851 TATHAGATA  BANERJEE Male No  133 133 UR  21  465.00  70.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898611 ANKUSH KUMAR GAIN Male No  134  29 134 SC  1  464.00  82.00  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185956 SK  SMITH Male No  135 135 UR  5  464.00  80.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888653 SOWMITA  NANDI Female No  136 136 UR  3  463.00  82.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818550 AISHWARYA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  137 137 UR  10  463.00  75.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163858 RAJOSREE  GHOSH Female No  138 138 UR  20  462.00  80.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000042281 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  139 139 UR  4  462.00  80.00  6389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118360 DISHA  MAITY Female No  140 140 UR  7  460.00  83.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218345 RONIT  MONDAL Male No  141  30 141 SC  4  460.00  82.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750651 PRIYAM  DAS Male No  142 142 UR  2  458.00  75.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721836 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  143  31 143 SC  3  457.00  83.00  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031548 ANKAN KUMAR MAL Male No  144 144 UR  21  457.00  82.00  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284021 SNEHA KUMARI Female No  145 145 UR  8  457.00  81.00  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704423 SANCHAITA  DHARA Female No  146 146 UR  4  457.00  75.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368035 BARSA  DAS Female No  147 147 UR  2  455.00  81.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593872 BIKASH  DAS Male No  148 148 UR  4  453.00  83.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430021 SRIDURGA  DAS Female No  149 149 UR  9  453.00  76.00  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152197 RUCHIRA  HALDER Female No  150 150 UR  4  452.00  78.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061290 SAPTADWEEPA  BAIDYA Female No  151 151 UR  1  451.00  78.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282478 TAYAN  SARDAR Male No  152  32 152 SC  4  448.00  70.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000688680 DEVDATTA  BANU Female No  153 153 UR  6  447.00  83.00  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278271 BARSHA  MONDAL Female No  154  33 154 SC  14  447.00  75.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051367 ARGHYA  BERA Male No  155  34 155 SC  9  445.00  80.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317039 AYUSHMAN  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  156 156 UR  13  445.00  74.00  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169234 PRIYANKA  MAITY Female No  157 157 UR  3  445.00  72.00  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185892 SUBHOMAY  BOSE Male No  158 158 UR  4  444.00  86.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492899 MDTAUSIF ALAM SANFUI Male No  159  7 159 OBC-A  9  443.00  76.00  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387189 NIMAT  PARVIN Female No  160 160 UR  3  442.00  74.00  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275776 ADITYA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  161 161 UR  7  441.00  78.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484941 MOITREYEE  MONDAL Female No  162  35 162 SC  3  438.00  74.00  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044277 ARGHA DEEP ALU Male No  163  6 163 OBC-B  23  436.00  83.00  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239973 AKASH  BARUI Male No  164  36 164 SC  4  436.00  78.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465319 SANDIP  JANA Male No  165  37 165 SC  4  435.00  81.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001204393 SWEETY  ADHIKARI Female No  166 166 UR  15  435.00  78.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917027 SHREYA  BOSE Female No  167 167 UR  15  435.00  71.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257222 SHRABANTI  BOSE Female No  168 168 UR  3  435.00  68.00  7368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234582 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  169 169 UR  4  433.00  71.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415507 DEBA  MAJHI Male No  170  2 170 ST  4  433.00  70.00  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129282 KAUSHANI  BISWAS Female No  171 171 UR  9  432.00  70.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436342 ARNABI  SARDAR Female No  172  3 172 ST  17  431.00  80.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804735 DEBASREE  MAITY Female No  173 173 UR  3  431.00  74.00  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813201 AHANA  BANERJEE Female No  174 174 UR  6  430.00  70.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289225 SANTANU  MAJHI Male No  175 175 UR  4  429.00  78.00  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665961 PAYEL  PARAMANICK Female No  176 176 UR  3  429.00  71.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043510 SAYANTANI  NASKAR Female No  177  38 177 SC  3  428.00  71.00  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983700 PIAU  BERA Female No  178 178 UR  2  427.00  83.00  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319215 KRISHAN  MRIDHA Male No  179 179 UR  2  426.00  72.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000728508 BANTI  MAJUMDAR Female No  180 180 UR  9  426.00  70.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239605 DISHA  DAS Female No  181  39 181 SC  9  425.00  70.00  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515731 RAJ  BARMAN Male No  182 182 UR  4  423.00  68.00  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430188 MODHUMITA  MAHANTI Female No  183 183 UR  6  422.00  66.00  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145713 HEENA  PARVIN Female No  184 184 UR  6  419.00  68.00  7468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075955 SNEHASISH  PRAMANIK Male No  185 185 UR  17  418.00  73.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084751 SAGARIKA  SARKAR Female No  186 186 UR  3  415.00  70.00  6302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184381 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  187 187 UR  9  413.00  81.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107118 SUBHOJIT  DAS Male No  188 188 UR  3  412.00  73.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306501 TUHINA  DEY Female No  189 189 UR  12  411.00  69.00  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193357 TANAY  KARMAKAR Male No  190 190 UR  12  411.00  58.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090251 ARPAN NATHANAEL 

KABIRAJ

Male No  191 191 UR  3  409.00  66.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263425 SAPTARSHI  CHOWBEY Male No  192 192 UR  4  404.00  74.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001034625 ANUSMRITI  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  193 193 UR  3  404.00  66.00  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523250 ROUMITA  MISTRY Female No  194  40 194 SC  3  403.00  62.00  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121659 SOYEB ALI KHAN Male No  195 195 UR  6  402.00  71.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892758 PAYEL  DAS Female No  196 196 UR  3  399.00  74.00  7125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255262 SHREYASI  PAUL Female No  197 197 UR  10  398.00  60.00  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567126 SHREYA  ROY Female No  198 198 UR  5  396.00  68.00  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331345 TIYASA  MONDAL Female No  199 199 UR  8  396.00  60.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073918 SNEHA  MAITY Female No  200 200 UR  1  392.00  70.00  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147913 AQDAM  FAHIM Male No  201 201 UR  2  389.00  73.00  6896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175561 ROHIT KUMAR SAH Male No  202 202 UR  6  389.00  68.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172111 RIDDHIKA  CHAKLADAR Female No  203 203 UR  6  387.00  67.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889770 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  204  41 204 SC  4  386.00  63.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242465 SUMAN  NIOGI Male No  205 205 UR  7  377.00  62.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000054680 HRITHIK KUMAR SINGH Male No  206 206 UR  7  373.00  50.00  7140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107553 BAPPA  NATH Male No  207 207 UR  7  369.00  61.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001237 ARPAN  MONDAL Male No  208 208 UR  1  368.00  66.00  7138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078240 SHREYASHEE  DEY Female No  209 209 UR  11  367.00  59.00  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176583 DEEPJOY  MALAKAR Male No  210 210 UR  1  364.00  57.00  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637760 MST MUFZIRA BEGEM Female No  211 211 UR  6  362.00  53.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439272 ITISHA  SARDAR Female No  212  42 212 SC  4  360.00  64.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227055 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  213  43 213 SC  2  360.00  60.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440527 SOUMYADIP  ADAK Male No  214 214 UR  2  356.00  66.00  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976803 RUPARNA  SARKAR Female No  215  44 215 SC  3  354.00  61.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095879 DEBANJAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  216 216 UR  7  352.00  63.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325105 SAGNIK  MUKHERJEE Male No  217 217 UR  7  349.00  61.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557140 SOMADITYA  ROY Male No  218 218 UR  8  349.00  60.00  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498125 BIPASHA  GAYEN Female No  219  45 219 SC  3  349.00  60.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002092444 SUKAINA  RIZVI Female No  220 220 UR  4  346.00  62.00  7142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370282 DAFIYA  FAIZI Female No  221 221 UR  4  345.00  50.00  7399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732836 TAMANNA  PARWEEN Female No  222 222 UR  5  330.00  60.00  7549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065792 SARAH GWENDELENE 

COLLETTE

Female No  223 223 UR  3  323.00  56.00  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114170 UJJAINI ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  224 224 UR  1  322.00  54.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001311998 MD FARHAN AKHTAR Male No  19  1 1 OBC-A  5  551.00  90.00  7010.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326587 RUBEL  MIAH Male No  20  2 2 OBC-A  5  551.00  90.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275058 PARBENA  KHATUN Female No  59  3 3 OBC-A  2  514.00  93.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292438 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  69  4 4 OBC-A  13  511.00  83.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405339 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  76  5 5 OBC-A  19  506.00  83.00  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107428 ABU RIZWAN MOLLA Male No  89  6 6 OBC-A  6  496.00  85.00  7452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492899 MDTAUSIF ALAM SANFUI Male No  159  7 7 OBC-A  9  443.00  76.00  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Behala College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:08.01

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental 

Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000110120 ROHAN  ADHIKARY Male No  36  1 1 OBC-B  4  532.00  92.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197740 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  38  2 2 OBC-B  5  532.00  88.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511593 SUBHADEEP  PAUL Male No  105  3 3 OBC-B  5  482.00  85.00  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137532 TIYASA  PAUL Female No  120  4 4 OBC-B  5  472.00  82.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223394 RUPSA  SHIL Female No  126  5 5 OBC-B  3  470.00  78.00  6255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044277 ARGHA DEEP ALU Male No  163  6 6 OBC-B  23  436.00  83.00  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002341340 SANJANA  MANDAL Female No  5  1 1 SC  5  575.00  98.00  6801.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866212 TUHIN  SINGH Male No  11  2 2 SC  9  560.00  92.00  6153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455719 ARPITA  DAS Female No  13  3 3 SC  3  557.00  94.00  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220145 ANIKET  DAS Male No  18  4 4 SC  6  552.00  94.00  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046816 SRABONTIKA  HALDER Female No  24  5 5 SC  3  550.00  93.00  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029524 SOMRITA  SARDAR Female No  30  6 6 SC  4  537.00  91.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481804 AAHRISHA  DAS Female No  34  7 7 SC  4  533.00  90.00  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130374 SURESH  BAR Male No  40  8 8 SC  4  531.00  91.00  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556402 TUHINA  SARDAR Female No  41  9 9 SC  4  530.00  87.00  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699189 ANUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  45  10 10 SC  5  525.00  90.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691499 SOUMYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  49  11 11 SC  9  521.00  94.00  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146885 SUBHADEEP  MONDAL Male No  51  12 12 SC  1  517.00  91.00  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308853 BRISTI  KHAN Female No  54  13 13 SC  3  516.00  92.00  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811184 SRIRUP  MONDAL Male No  61  14 14 SC  1  513.00  88.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001318470 JUDHAJIT  PATRA Male No  71  15 15 SC  8  509.00  83.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137704 ATANU  ROY Male No  73  16 16 SC  10  507.00  90.00  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576806 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  86  17 17 SC  10  497.00  92.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044513 PAYAL  NASKAR Female No  92  18 18 SC  4  494.00  84.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490308 DEBASMITA  SARKAR Female No  95  19 19 SC  8  490.00  80.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279178 PALLABI  MONDAL Female No  97  20 20 SC  10  488.00  85.00  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933741 ANKITA  MISTRI Female No  98  21 21 SC  1  487.00  85.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283601 AKASH  BAIDYA Male No  103  22 22 SC  16  484.00  82.00  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234081 RUPANKAR  NASKAR Male No  107  23 23 SC  4  480.00  86.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243795 ARIDITA  NASKAR Female No  108  24 24 SC  3  479.00  82.00  6170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032738 DEBABRATA  MONDAL Male No  113  25 25 SC  10  475.00  82.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276797 PRITAM  HALDER Male No  119  26 26 SC  5  472.00  83.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961375 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  123  27 27 SC  11  471.00  77.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600712 SOUVIK  MANDAL Male No  129  28 28 SC  1  469.00  80.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001898611 ANKUSH KUMAR GAIN Male No  134  29 29 SC  1  464.00  82.00  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218345 RONIT  MONDAL Male No  141  30 30 SC  4  460.00  82.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721836 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  143  31 31 SC  3  457.00  83.00  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282478 TAYAN  SARDAR Male No  152  32 32 SC  4  448.00  70.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278271 BARSHA  MONDAL Female No  154  33 33 SC  14  447.00  75.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051367 ARGHYA  BERA Male No  155  34 34 SC  9  445.00  80.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484941 MOITREYEE  MONDAL Female No  162  35 35 SC  3  438.00  74.00  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239973 AKASH  BARUI Male No  164  36 36 SC  4  436.00  78.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465319 SANDIP  JANA Male No  165  37 37 SC  4  435.00  81.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043510 SAYANTANI  NASKAR Female No  177  38 38 SC  3  428.00  71.00  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239605 DISHA  DAS Female No  181  39 39 SC  9  425.00  70.00  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523250 ROUMITA  MISTRY Female No  194  40 40 SC  3  403.00  62.00  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889770 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  204  41 41 SC  4  386.00  63.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439272 ITISHA  SARDAR Female No  212  42 42 SC  4  360.00  64.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000227055 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  213  43 43 SC  2  360.00  60.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976803 RUPARNA  SARKAR Female No  215  44 44 SC  3  354.00  61.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498125 BIPASHA  GAYEN Female No  219  45 45 SC  3  349.00  60.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000430571 PRITY  SOREN Female No  46  1 1 ST  13  522.00  91.00  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415507 DEBA  MAJHI Male No  170  2 2 ST  4  433.00  70.00  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436342 ARNABI  SARDAR Female No  172  3 3 ST  17  431.00  80.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


